MERCURY [30JET) < ET PUMP ASSEMBLY b w
Serial Mbr R ange: 9570730 AMD P [BEL)
2-4-C With Tefion {52-825407A12) Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

. 01401 40[JET PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 (GRAT]
1 801411 40] HOUSING-FPUMP 1
z 32 §27430| HOSE-LUEE 1
3 47 G01414 40 IMPELLER 1
4 801412 40] HOUSING-INTAKE 1
5 527185 1| LINER 1
B 45 501413 40] SHAFT-DRIVE 1
7 11 g27190]  MUT 1
] 23 §27183] SLEEVE-SHAFT 1
q 28 801 405625 KEY 1
10 15 501 404625 SHIM ]
11 14 801403625 TAE WASHER 1
12 10 90192 SCREW [1/4-20° . 75) 5
13 10 19323083 SCREW [1/4-20% &75) 4
14 10 19923062 | SCREW [1/4-20% 625) z
15 10 B0411|SCREW [312-18 % 1.25] 1
18 501410 ERACKET 1
— 17 11 67950(NUT 1
[ 18 15 BO05716[STUD 2
[ =1 15 17 501406 FIN-DOWEL z
8 - 20 501415|RING SUPPORT-WATER FUMF |1
b ¢ : Z1 7 501408 GASKETWATER PUMF EASE |1
o i ﬁ i 22 18 33778(STUD 144 25/3 M) 3
I ! 23 10 BE233|SCREW [3/8-16 % 3 IM.) 1
S | i 24 12 45175 WASHER 1
5 (=] I : 25 12 E5791 [WaASHER z
AN ) | | ] 11 34933[NUT Z
&= I :
|
|
:E‘.! i j I 4
@ | |
=) | !
BN, | i
\ - I |
(- D—a !
o J' |
g - i -
[ ;_,"'/

-
,




